NEW MASTERS AND DOCTORATE APPLICANTS, ADMISSIONS, AND ENROLLED STUDENTS

NEW MASTERS

In-State
Men
Women

Total

Out-of-State
Men
Women

Total

TOTAL NEW MASTERS

NEW DOCTORATES

In-State
Men
Women

Total

Out-of-State
Men
Women

Total

TOTAL NEW DOCTORATES

NUMBER OF
APPLICANTS

149
246
395

271
168
439

834

NUMBER OF
APPLICANTS

10
10
20

27
15
42

62

SPRING 2008
Table llI-1a
APPLIED/
NUMBER ACCEPTED
ACCEPTED RATIO
110 0.74
181 0.74
291 0.74
165 0.61
103 0.61
268 0.61
559 0.67
APPLIED/
NUMBER ACCEPTED
ACCEPTED RATIO
9 0.90
8 0.80
17 0.85
17 0.63
8 0.53
25 0.60
42 0.68

Source: Computerized data from Institutional Research Office files.

NUMBER
ACTUALLY
ENROLLED

94
155
249

78
55
133

382

NUMBER
ACTUALLY
ENROLLED

14

20

33

ACCEPTED/
ENROLLED
RATIO

0.85
0.86
0.86

0.47
0.53
0.50

0.68

ACCEPTED/
ENROLLED
RATIO

0.56
1.00
0.76

0.82
0.75
0.80

0.79



